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About us

Established in 2006, OGJG Lighting is a professional manufacturer specialized in the research
,development and production of LED linear Light Fixture for different kinds of commercial and industrial
application.

We located in Jiangmen City, Guangdong Province, with convenient transportation access. All of our
products comply with international quality standards such as cETLus,DLC ,TUV-CE,CB ,SAA, RoHs etc,
and are greatly appreciated in a variety of different markets throughout the world.

Our well-equipped facilities and excellent quality control throughout all stages of production enables us
to guarantee total customer satisfaction.

As a result of our high quality products and outstanding customer service, we have gained a global
sales network reaching North America, Oceania, Europe;

OGJG lighting will become your first choice because of the most excellent quality, the most favorable

price, and the perfect after-sale service.
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OGJG LIGHTING

Steel Housing Surface Mounted Series
® E Kk WX =2 B X B R

FEATURES:
® Cold rolled steel housing,
Aluminum heatsink,
Poly carbonate Cover
® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-SS

OG-LED20-SS-2
OG-LED20-SS
OG-LED30-SS
OG-LED40-SS
OG-LED50-SS
OG-LEDG60-SS

WATTAGE
10W
20w
20w
30W
40W
50W
60W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

605x71x58

605x71x58

1222x71x58
1222x71x58
1222x71x58
1501x71x58
1501x71x58

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

LUMENS WARRANTY

3000K
4000K CRI>83  115Lm/W

120° 5years
5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W

6500K
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OGJG LIGHTING Steel Housing Surfice Mounted Series OGJG LIGHTING Steel Housing Surficeﬂi/lounted Series

®rE kX x XX R R T %k kWML 2 E X R R T

FEATURES: FEATURES:

® Coldrolled steel housing, e Cold rolled steel housing,
Aluminum heatsink, Aluminum heatsink,
Poly carbonate Cover Poly carbonate Cover

e Replaceable LED strips e Replaceable LED strips

e |solated LED driver e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS: OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

® Color:White,Silver,Black ® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT WARRANT
5 YEAR] 5 YEAR]
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DIMENSION DIMENSION
MODEL NO. |WATTAGE L*W*H(mm) VOLTAGE LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY MODEL NO. |WATTAGE L*W*H(mm) VOLTAGE | COLOR | CRI |LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY
0G-LED210-HYPC 20W 577x71x83 /577x128x112 B OG-LED210-HFPC 20W 605x71x92 / 605x128x112 B}
100-277v 2888& CRI>83 115Lm/W 100-277v igggﬁ CRI>83  115Lm/W
0G-LED220-HYPC 40W 1187x71x83 / 1187x128x112 120-347V 120° 5years OG-LED220-HFPC 40W 1215x71x92/1215x128x112 120-347V /o 120° 5years
OG-LED230-HYPC ~ 60W  1501x71x83/1501x128x112  220-240V 6500k CRI1>90 140Lm/W OG-LED230-HFPC ~ 60W  1501x71x92/1501x128x112  220-240V 6500k CRI1>90 140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING Steel Housing Surfice Mounted Series OGJG LIGHTING Steel Housing Surficeﬂi/lounted Series

®rE kX x XX R R T ® E Kk WX =2 B X B R

FEATURES: FEATURES:

® Coldrolled steel housing, ® Coldrolled steel housing
Aluminum heatsink, e Aluminum heatsink
Poly carbonate cover. e Poly carbonate Cover

® Replaceable LED strips e Replaceable LED strips

® |solated LED driver e |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS: OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

® Microwave motion sensor e Microwave motion sensor

e Emergency battery back up e Emergency battery back up

® Color:White,Silver,Black ® Color:White,Silver,Black

cecoof wARRANT
| YEAR
0c000@
00000 | __J

WARRANT
5 YEAR

w L
H
| | DIMENSION
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
OG-LED210-NWPC 20W 612x111x78
OG-LED220-NWPC-2 40W 612x111x78
DIMENSION
MODELNO. | WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY OG-LED220-NWPC 40w 1222x111x78 2000K
OG-LED210-SPC 20W 612x111x62 OG-LED320-NWPC eow 1222ATIX78 00077
3000K ] )
OG.LED20.9P6 SO S 1ox111x62 OG-LED240-NWPC 80W 1222x111x78 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W
100-277v 0G-LED330-NWPC 90w 1220x111x78 120347V 1207 > years
0G-LED220-SPC 40w 1222x111x62 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W ) ) X 5000k  CRI>90  140Lm/W
120-347V 120° Syears OG-LED225-NWPC 50W 1508x111x78 = 220-240V
0G-LED230-SPC 60W 1222x111x62 5000K | CRI»90 | 140Lm/W 6500K
OG-LED230-SPC-5 60W 1508x111x62 220-240V OG-LED230-NWPC 60W 1508x111x78
0G.LED240-SPC oW 1508x111x62 6500K OG-LED250-NWPC 100W 1508x111x78

OG-LED260-NWPC 120W 1508x111x78



OGJG LIGHTING Steel Housing Surface Mounted Series OGJG LIGHTING Steel Housing Surface Mounted Series

®rE kX x XX R R T ®rE Kk R X =2 X X B KR T
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body, e Coldrolled steel housing
Poly carbonate Cover e Aluminum heatsink
® Replaceable LED strips e Poly carbonate Cover
® |solated LED driver e Replaceable LED strips
® Easy maintenance e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS: OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black e Microwave motion sensor

e Emergency battery back up
® Color:White,Silver,Black

WArRANT Yy B arrANTY
YEAR - YEAR]
e000®
c0000@ |}

DIMENSION DIMENSION
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
OG-LED210-NBPC(2) 20W 580x133x60 OG-LED220-WB 40W 1225x175x73
OG-LED220-NBPC-2(2) 40W 580x133x60 OG-LED320-WB 60W 1225x175x73
OG-LED220-NBPC(2) 40W 1190x133x60 OG-LED240-WB 80w 1225x175x73
OG-LED230-NBPC-4(2)  60W 1190x133x60 3000K OG-LED330-WB 90w 1225x175x73
100-277V 3000K
OG-LED225-NBPC(2) 50W 1470x133x60 4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W OG-LED340-WB 120W 1225x175x73 100-277V
120-347V 120° 5years 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W
OG-LED230-NBPC(2) 60W 1470x133x60 5000K | CRI>90 | 140Lm/w OG-LED225-WB 50W 1511x175x73 190-347V 120° 5 years
OG-LED245-NBPC(2) 90w 1470x133x60 = 220-240V OG-LED230-WB 60W 1511x175x73 5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W
6500K 220-240V
OG-LED250-NBPC(2) 100W 1470x133x60 OG-LED250-WB 100W 1511x175x73 6500K
OG-LED240-NBPC(2) 80W 2370x133x60 OG-LED260-WB 120W 1511x175x73
OG-LED260-NBPC(2) 120W 2370x133x60 OG-LED330-WB-5 90W 1511x175x73
OG-LED350-WB 150W 1511x175x73

OG-LED360-WB 180W 1511x175x73



OGJG LIGHTING

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
s Ik m X ¥ X X B K 7

FEATURES:

e Aluminum Body,
Polycarbonate cover

® Replaceable LED strips

® |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 YEAR]

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-JL

OG-LED15-JL
OG-LED20-JL
OG-LED30-JL
OG-LED25-JL
OG-LED30-JL
OG-LED40-JL

WATTAGE

10W
15W
20w
30W
25W
30W
40W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

584x32x40
584x32x40
1194x32x40
1194x32x40
1480x32x40
1480x32x40
2370x32x40

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

LUMENS WARRANTY

3000K
4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W
120° 5years
5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W
6500K
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OGJG LIGHTING Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series OGJG LIGHTING Aluminum Housing Sirface Mounted Series

B Kk MM X ® X X B K xR kR m X ¥ X X B K
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover Poly carbonate Cover
® Replaceable LED strips e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver ® |solated LED driver
® Easy maintenance e Easy maintenance
OPTIONS: OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black ® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 YEAR|

WARRANTY'
5 YEAR|

DIMENSION

MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY

DIMENSION OG-LED210-JLPC 20W 594x86x65
* *
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY P 20 1204x86x65
OG-LED10-JLZ 1ow 584x81x43 OG-LED320-JLPC 60W 1204x86x65 3000K
OG-LED15-JLZ 15W 584x81x43 3000K 100-277V
i . W 14
100.277V OG-LED224-JLPC 50 90x86x65 2000k | CRI>83 | 115Lm/w
OG-LED20-JLZ 20W 1194x81x43 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W 0G-LED230-JLPC 60W 1490x86x65 = 120-347V 120° 5 years
0OG-LED30-JLZ 30W 1194x81x43 120-347V 120° 5years 5000K = CRI>90  140Lm/W
5000K | CRI»90 | 140Lmiw OG-LED240-JLPC 80W 2374x86X65 0 o0y
OG-LED25-JLZ 25w 1480x81x43 220-240V OG-LED245-JLPC 90W 1490x86x65 6500K
: : 6500K
OC-LED30-JLz 30w 1480x81x43 0G-LED250-JLPC 100W 1490x86x65
OG-LED40-JLZ 40W 2370x81x43

OG-LED260-JLPC 120W 2374x86x65
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OGJG LIGHTING

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series

OGJG LIGHTING

MODEL NO.

OG-LED210-JLPC(2)
OG-LED220-JLPC(2)
OG-LED320-JLPC(2)
OG-LED224-JLPC(2)
OG-LED230-JLPC(2)
0G-LED240-JLPC(2)
OG-LED245-JLPC(2)
OG-LED250-JLPC(2)
OG-LED260-JLPC(2)

WATTAGE
20w
40W
60W
50W
60W
80W
90w
100W
120W

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series

B R kK M X =T B X B R 7 B kK M X £ & X B B 7
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Aluminum body e Aluminum body
Poly carbonate Cover Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver e |solated LED driver
* Easy maintenance e Easy maintenance
OPTIONS: OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black ® Color:White,Silver,Black
@ ceco0 ) W WARRANT @
0c000®
5v5nn ve00@ - 5VEAR
e0n0®
v000@® [
L W L
e e H

DIMENSION
L*W* H(mm)

574x66x75

1184x66x75
1184x66x75
1470x66x75
1470x66x75
2364x66x75
1470x66x75
1470x66x75
2364x66x75

DIMENSION
VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE
OG-LED210-JLPC(3) 20W 578x66x83
0G-LED220-JLPC(3) 40W 1188x66x83
3000K OG-LED320-JLPC(3) 60W 1188x66x83
100-277v OG-LED224-JLPC(3) 50W 147466x83 100-277v

4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W
120-347V 120° 5years OG-LED230-JLPC(3) 60W 1474x66x83 120-347V
5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W

220-240V OG-LED240-JLPC(3) 80W 2369x66x83 220-240V
6500K OG-LED245-JLPC(3) 90w 1474x66x83
OG-LED250-JLPC(3) 100W 1474x66x83
OG-LED260-JLPC(3) 120W 2369x66x83

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

LUMENS WARRANTY

CRI>83  115Lm/W
120° 5years
CRI>90 140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series OGJG LIGHTING Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series

B Rk MM X T X X B FE xR kR m X ¥ X X B K
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Aluminum body e Aluminum body
Poly carbonate Cover Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver e |solated LED driver
* Easy maintenance e Easy maintenance
OPTIONS: OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black ® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

'WARRANTY' e 4 . -
5 YEAR

DIMENSION
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
OG-LED210-BUD 20W 610x130x59
DIMENSION OG-LED220-BUD 40W 610x130x59
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
0G-LED220-BUD 40W 1220x130x59
OG-LED10-UDPC 10W 615x99x50 3000K
0G-LED230-BUD 60W 1220x130x59
0G-LED20-UDPC 20W 1225x99x50 3000K 100-277V
100-277V 0G-LED225-BUD 50W 1506x130x59 4000K = CRI>83 = 115Lm/W
OG-LED30-UDPC 30W 1225x99x50 ) . 5 vears
4000K = CRI>83  115Lm/W 0G.LED230-BUD-5 J— 1506x130x89 | 120-347V 120 y
OG-LED25-UDPC 25W 1511x99x50 120-347V 120° 5years 5000K =~ CRI>90 = 140Lm/W
5000K = CRI>90  140Lm/W OG-LED240-BUD 80W 1506x130x59 = 220-240V
OG-LED30-UDPC 30W 1511x99x50 3 6500K
220-240V OG-LED250-BUD 100W. 1506x130x59
OG-LED40-UDPC 40W 2394x99x50 6500K
OG-LED420-BUD 80W 2394x130x59
0G-LED230-UDPC 60W 2394x99x50
OG-LED430-BUD 120W 2394x130x59

OG-LED440-BUD 160W 2394x130x59



OGJG LIGHTING

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
R m X = %= X ® R 7

=R

FEATURES:
e Aluminum body

Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
* Microwave motion sensor

* Emergency battery back up

e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 o

MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-FPC

OG-LED220-FPC
OG-LED225-FPC
OG-LED230-FPC

15

WATTAGE

20W
40W
50W
60W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

579x80x48

1191x80x48
1481x80x48
1481x80x48

VOLTAGE

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

LUMENS WARRANTY
3000K
1000k | CRI>83  115Lm/W
120° 5years
5000K ' cris90  140Lm/W
6500K

OGJG LIGHTING

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
s k m X ¥ X X B K 5

FEATURES:
e Aluminum body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
* Microwave motion sensor

* Emergency battery back up

e Color:White,Silver,Black

MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-WPC
OG-LED220-WPC-2
OG-LED220-WPC
OG-LED320-WPC
OG-LED240-WPC
OG-LED340-WPC
OG-LED225-WPC
OG-LED230-WPC
OG-LED250-WPC
OG-LED260-WPC
OG-LED350-WPC
OG-LED360-WPC
OG-LED240-WPC-8
OG-LED340-WPC-8
OG-LED440-WPC
OG-LED640-WPC

WATTAGE
20W
40W
40W
60W
80W
120W
50W
60W
100W
120W
150W
180W
80W
120W
160W
240W

DIMENSION

L*W* H(mm)

626x99x75

626x99x75

1236x99x75
1236x99x75
1236x99x75
1236x99x75
1522x99x75
1522x99x75
1522x99x75
1522x99x75
1522x99x75
1522x99x75
2406x99x75
2406x99x75
2406x99x75
2406x99x75

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

BEAM
COLOR CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

3000K
4000K CRI>83 = 115Lm/W

120° 5years
5000K CRI>90 = 140Lm/W

6500K
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Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
B ke m X ¥ ¥ X E R ¥

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
s Ik m X ¥ X X B K 7

OGJG LIGHTING OGJG LIGHTING

FEATURES:
e Aluminum body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 YEAR

17

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-SOPC(F)
OG-LED20-SOPC(F)
OG-LED30-SOPC(F)
OG-LED40-SOPC(F)
OG-LED25-SOPC(F)
OG-LED30-SOPC(F)
OG-LED50-SOPC(F)
OG-LED60-SOPC(F)
OG-LED40-SOPC(F)
OG-LED80-SOPC(F)

WATTAGE
10W
20W
30w
40W
25w
30W
50W
60W
40W
80W

DIMENSION

L*W * H(mm)

579x51x65

1189x51x65
1189x51x65
1189x51x65
1475x51x65
1475x51x65
1475x51x65
1475x51x65
2369x51x65
2369x51x65

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Microwave motion sensor

e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

MODEL NO.

WATTAGE

DIMENSION

L*W * H(mm)

VOLTAGE

LUMENS WARRANTY

OG-LED210-RPC(2)
0G-LED20-RPC(2)
OG-LED220-RPC(2)
OG-LED 224-RPC(2)
OG-LED230-RPC(2)
OG-LED230-RPC(2)
OG-LED240-RPC(2)
OG-LED240-RPC(2)
OG-LED 248-RPC(2)
OG-LED260-RPC(2)

20w
40W
40W
48W
60W
60W
80w
80W
96W
120W

578x63x65
1188x63x65
1188x63x65
1188x63x65
1474x63x65
1799x63x65
1799x63x65
2369x63x65
2369x63x65

2369x63x65

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
B s kR m X =¥ E X B K 7

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body

Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

19

MODEL NO.

OG-LED210-NBPC
OG-LED220-NBPC-2
OG-LED220-NBPC
OG-LED 230-NBPC-4
OG-LED225-NBPC
OG-LED230-NBPC
OG-LED245-NBPC
OG-LED250-NBPC
OG-LED 240-NBPC
OG-LED260-NBPC

WATTAGE
20W
40W
40W
60W
50W
60W
90w
100W
80W
120W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

615x120x40

615x120x40

1225x120x40
1225x120x40
1511x120x40
1511x120x40
1511x120x40
1511x120x40
2394x120x40
2394x120x40

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

LUMENS WARRANTY

3000K
4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W
120° 5years
5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W
6500K

OGJG LIGHTING

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series
s Ik m X ¥ X X B K 7

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Microwave motion sensor

e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

MODEL NO.

OG-LED210-YPC
OG-LED220-YPC-2
OG-LED220-YPC
OG-LED230-YPC-4
OG-LED224-YPC
OG-LED230-YPC

WATTAGE

20W
40W
40W
60W
50w
60W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

697x125x40

697x125x40
1307x125x40
1307x125x40
1593x125x40

1593x125x40

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

LUMENS WARRANTY
3000K
4000K CRI>83  115Lm/W
120° 5years
5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W
6500K
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Wall mounted Series

OGJG LIGHTING (Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

B RIK B\, |BE1T, KX

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
®* ON/OFF Switch

e Qutlet socket

® Color:White,Silver,Black

DIMENSION

MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
OG-LED6-BPC 6W 304x30x61

3000K
OG-LED10-BPC 10W 569x30x61 100-277V
OG-LED15-BPC 15W 894x30x61 4000K =~ CRI>83  115Lm/W

120-347V 120° 5years

0G-LED20-BPC 20W 1180x30x61 5000K  CRI>90  140Lm/W
OG-LED24-BPC 25W 1466x30x61 220-240V

6500K
OG-LED30-BPC 30W 1466x30x61
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Wall mounted Series Wall mounted Series

OGJG LIGHTING (Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light) OGJG LIGHTING (Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

BITRNKET , B0, K XN BITRNKET , 88T, K XN
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover Poly carbonate cover
e Replaceable LED strips ® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver ® |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance * Easy maintenance
OPTIONS: OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
®* ON/OFF Switch ®* ON/OFF Switch
e Qutlet socket e Qutlet socket
e USB socket ® Color:White,Silver,Black

Color:White,Silver,Black

v000@ -— WARRANT
ec00®
0c0000® _J YEAR
[
ve00® —-— IERY Y ] [/
[

DIMENSION
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY

DIMENSION

OG-LED6-BPC(2) 6w 348x69x92 MODEL NO. | WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
OG-LED10-BPC(2)  10W 619x69x92
0G-LED6-BPC(3) 6W 349x52x89
OG-LED15-BPC(2) 15W 939x69x92 3000K
OG-LED20-BPC(2)  20W 1224x69x92 3000K OG-LED10-BPC(3) iy 608x52x89 100-277V
OG-LED24-BPC(2) = 25W 1510x69x92 = 100-277V OG-LED15-BPC(3) 15W 940x52x89 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W
epa0BPo 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W 120.347V 120° 5 yoars

OG-LED30-BPC(2)  30W 1510x69x92 150347y 120° 5 years OG-LED20-BPC(3) 20W 1225x52x89 5000K | CRI>90 | 140Lm/w
OG-LEDO0606-BPC(2) 6W+6W 348x69x92 5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W OG-LED24-BPC(3) 25W 1511x52x89 220-240V
OG-LED1010-BPC(2) 10W+10W  614x69x92 220-240V 6500K

6500K 0G-LED30-BPC(3) 30W 1511x52x89

OG-LED1515-BPC(2) 15W+15W 939x69x92

OG-LED2020-BPC(2) 20W+20W 1224x69x92
OG-LED2424-BPC(2) 25W+25W 1510x69x92
OG-LED3030-BPC(2) 30wW+30W 1510x69x92



Wall mounted Series
(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

B RAMKENT, BT, KX

OGJG LIGHTING

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body

Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
* Emergency battery back up
ON/OFF Switch / Pull chain switch
Outlet socket

USB socket
Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY'
5 YEAR]

OGJG LIGHTING

Wall mounted Series

(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)
BT RNEK BT, BT, KXW

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

* Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
* Emergency battery back up

e ON/OFF Switch / Pull chain switch
e Qutlet socket

e USB socket

e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

— W +—|

DIMENSION
WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE

MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-HB

LUMENS WARRANTY

1T0W+10W 590x89x131

100-277v  3000K  opisgs  q15Lm/wW
4000K m

120-347V 120° 5years

5000K
220-240V  gsook | CRI>90  140Lm/W

OG-LED215-HB 15W+15W  916x89x131

OG-LED220-HB 20W+20W = 1201x89x131

24

MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-HB(2)
OG-LED215-HB(2)
OG-LED220-HB(2)

—> \\\ «—|

WATTAGE
10W+10W
15W+15W
20W+20W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

590x89x131
916x89x131
1201x89x131

VOLTAGE

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

LUMENS WARRANTY

2888& CRI>83  115Lm/W
5000K 120 Syears
o500k | CRI>90  140Lm/W

25



OGJG LIGHTING

Wall mounted Series

(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

BT R AIER BT,

BRI, K kKD

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body

Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
ON/OFF Switch

Outlet socket

USB socket
Color:White,Silver,Black

26

MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-RPC(2)

OG-LED20-RPC(2)

OG-LED220-RPC(2)
0G-LED224-RPC(2)
OG-LED230-RPC(2)
OG-LED230-RPC(2)
OG-LED240-RPC(2)
OG-LED240-RPC(2)
OG-LED248-RPC(2)
OG-LED260-RPC(2)

WATTAGE
20W
20W
40W
48W
60W
60W
80w
80W
96W
120W

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

578x63x65

1188x63x65
1188x63x65
1188x63x65
1474x63x65
1799x63x65
1799x63x65
2369x63x65
2369x63x65
2369x63x65

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

CRI>83

CRI>90

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° S5years
140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

BT R FER 81T,

Wall mounted Series
(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

=TT I

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

R kA7)

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
ON/OFF Switch

Outlet socket

USB socket
Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 o

MODEL NO.
OG-LED20-LPC
OG-LED220-LPC
OG-LED230-LPC
OG-LED225-LPC
OG-LED230-LPC
OG-LED240-LPC
OG-LED260-LPC
OG-LED20/20-LUPC
OG-LED10/20-LUPC
OG-LED10/30-LUPC
OG-LED20/40-LUPC
OG-LED40/40-LUPC
OG-LED25/50-LUPC
OG-LED50/50-LUPC
OG-LED40/60-LUPC
OG-LED60/60-LUPC
OG-LED40/80-LUPC
OG-LED80/80-LUPC
OG-LED60/120-LUPC

WATTAGE

20w

40W

60w

50w

60W

80W

120w

UP:20W DOWN:20W

UP:10W DOWN:20W

UP:10W DOWN:30W

UP:20W DOWN:40W

UP:40W DOWN:40W
UP:25W DOWN:50W
UP:50W DOWN:50W
UP:40W DOWN:60W
UP:60W DOWN:60W
UP:40W DOWN:80W
UP:80W DOWN:80W
UP:60W DOWN:120W

DIMENSION

L*W * H(mm)

578x86x75

1188x86x75
1188x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
2369x86x75
2369x86x75
578x86x75

578x86x75

1188x86x75
1188x86x75
1188x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
2369x86x75
2369x86x75
2369x86x75

VOLTAGE | COLOR

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

LUMENS |ANGLE | WARRANTY

4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W

120° 5years

5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W

6500K
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Wall mounted Series

OGJG LIGHTING (Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

BT RAMKBENT, BT, KX

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body

Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® ON/OFF Switch

e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 o

DIMENSION BEAM
MODEL NO. WATTAGE L*W*H(mm) |VOLTAGE |COLOR| CRI |LUMENS [ANGLE|WARRANTY

OG-LED20/20-LUPC-2 UP:20W DOWN:20W 578x52x90

OG-LED10/20-LUPC-2 UP:10W DOWN:20W 578x52x90
OG-LED15/15-LUPC-2 UP:15W DOWN:15W 904x52x90

OG-LED15/25-LUPC-2 UP:15W DOWN:25W 904x52x90 3000K
OG-LED30/30-LUPC-2 UP:30W DOWN:30W  904x52x90  100-277V

4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W
OG-LED10/30-LUPC-2  UP:10W DOWN:30W  1189x52x90 450 347y 120° 5years
OG-LED20/40-LUPC-2 UP:20W DOWN:40W 1189x52x90 5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W
OG-LED40/40-LUPC-2 UP:40W DOWN:40W  1189x52x90 220-240V
OG-LED25/50-LUPC-2 UP:25W DOWN:50W = 1475x52x90 6500K

OG-LED50/50-LUPC-2 UP:50W DOWN:50wW 1475x52x90
OG-LED40/60-LUPC-2 UP:40W DOWN:60W 1475x52x90
OG-LEDG60/60-LUPC-2 UP:60W DOWN:60W 1475x52x90



OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
MEADLBBXERT

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 o
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MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-SOPC
OG-LED20-SOPC
OG-LED30-SOPC
OG-LED40-SOPC
OG-LED25-SOPC
OG-LED30-SOPC
OG-LED50-SOPC
OG-LED60-SOPC
OG-LED40-SOPC
OG-LED80-SOPC

WATTAGE
10W
20w
30W
40W
25W
30W
50W
60W
40W
80W

DIMENSION

L*W * H(mm)

579x51x65

1189x51x65
1189x51x65
1189x51x65
1474x51x65
1474x51x65
1474x51x65
1474x51x65
2369x51x65
2369x51x65

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
BEADLBBXXEERI

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-SOPC(F)
0G-LED20-SOPC(F)
OG-LED30-SOPC(F)
OG-LED40-SOPC(F)
OG-LED25-SOPC(F)
0G-LED30-SOPC(F)
OG-LED50-SOPC(F)
0G-LED60-SOPC(F)
OG-LED40-SOPC(F)
OG-LED80-SOPC(F)

WATTAGE
10w
20W
30W
40W
25W
30W
50W
60W
40W
80W

L
DIMENSION BEAM
L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE | COLOR CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY
579x51x65
1189x51x65
1189x51x65 3000K
1189x51x65 100-277V
1475x51x65 4000K 115Lm/W
xo1x 120-347V 120° 5years
1475x51x65 5000K 140Lm/W
220-240V
1475x51x65 6500K
1475x51x65
2369x51x65
2369x51x65

30



31

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover + Plastic Louver
e Replaceable LED strips
® Built-in LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

® 3-CCT turnable

* Wattage switchable

® Bluetooth remote control

WARRANT
5 o

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-SOPC(G)
OG-LED20-SOPC(G)
0G-LED30-SOPC(G)
OG-LED40-SOPC(G)
OG-LED25-SOPC(G)
OG-LED30-SOPC(G)
OG-LED50-SOPC(G)
OG-LED60-SOPC(G)
OG-LED40-SOPC(G)
OG-LED80-SOPC(G)

WATTAGE
10W
20w
30w
40W
25W
30W
50W
60W
40W
80W

DIMENSION

L*W * H(mm)

565x49x64

1125x49x64
1125x49x64
1125x49x64
1405x49x64
1405x49x64
1405x49x64
1405x49x64
2245x49x64
2245x49x64

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
BMEADLORBBIXEZRT

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Plastic Reflector
e Replaceable LED strips
e Built-in LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

* Wattage switchable

® Bluetooth remote control

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10-SOPC(S)
0G-LED20-SOPC(S)
0G-LED30-SOPC(S)
OG-LED40-SOPC(S)
0G-LED25-SOPC(S)
0G-LED30-SOPC(S)
0G-LED50-SOPC(S)
OG-LED60-SOPC(S)
OG-LED40-SOPC(S)
OG-LED80-SOPC(S)

10W
20W
30W
40W
25W
30W
50W
60W
40W
80W

DIMENSION
WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm)

576x49x64

1147x49x64
1147x49x64
1147x49x64
1434x49x64
1434x49x64
1434x49x64
1434x49x64
2292x49x64
2292x49x64

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W
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Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

Suspended Mounted Series
BEADLBBXXEERI

OGJG LIGHTING OGJG LIGHTING

FEATURES:

e Aluminum Body

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

® Linkable

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 YEAR]
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- WARRANT'
 __J 5v5nn
|
/  ul i
DIMENSION BEAM
MODEL NO. WATTAGE L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE | COLOR | CRI | LUMENS| ANGLE | WARRANTY
OG-LED210-BUD 20W 610x130x59
OG-LED220-BUD 40W 610x130x59
Ry BEAM UP: 10W DOWN: 20W 610x130x59
MODEL NO. WATTAGE L*W*H(mm) VOLTAGE | COLOR | CRI |LUMENS | ANGLE |WARRANTY OG-LED10/20BUD : : x130x
20W OG-LED20/40-BUD-2  UP:20W DOWN: 40W 610x130x59
OG-LED210-UDPC 615x99x50 0G-LED220-BUD 40W 1220x130x59
OG-LED20-UDPC 20W 1225x99x50 0OG-LED230-BUD 60W 1220x130x59
OG-LED220-UDPC 40w 1225x99x50 OG-LED10/30-BUD UP: 10W DOWN: 30W 1220x130x59 3000K
OG-LED25-UDPC 25W 1511x99x50 3000K O0G-LED20/40-BUD UP: 20W DOWN: 40W 1220x130x59  100-277V
100-277V 0OG-LED225-BUD 50W 1506x130x59 4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W
. _ 30W ) o
OG-LED30-UDPC 1511x99x50 4000K  CRI>83 115Lm/W OG-LED230-BUD-5  60W 1506x130x59  120-347V 5000k | CRI>00 | 140Lrmw 120 Syears
° m
OG-LED225-UDPC  50W 1511x99x50  120-347V 120 Syears 0G-LED240-BUD 8ow 1506x130x59
5000K  CRI>90 140Lm/W 220-240V
0G-LED230-UDPC 60W 1511x99%x50 50 540y OG-LED250-BUD 100W 1506x130x59 6500K
6500K OG-LED25/50-BUD UP: 25W DOWN: 50W 1506x130x59
OG-LED40-UDPC 40W 2394x99x50
OG-LED30/60-BUD UP: 30W DOWN: 60W 1506x130x59
OG-LED240-UDPC sow 2394x99x50 OG-LED420-BUD 80W 2394x130x59
OG-LED10/30-UDPC  UP:10W DOWN:30W  1225x99x50 OG-LED430-BUD 120W 2394x130x59
OG-LED10/40-UDPC @ UP:10W DOWN:40W = 1225x99x50 OG-LED440-BUD 160W 2394x130x59
OG-LED40/80-BUD UP: 40W DOWN: 80W 2394x130x59
OG-LED60/120-BUD = UP:60W DOWN: 120W = 2394x130x59
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OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 YEAR
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MODEL NO.

WATTAGE

DIMENSION

VOLTAGE

WARRANTY

OG-LED210-JLPC
OG-LED220-JLPC
OG-LED230-JLPC
OG-LED224-JLPC
OG-LED230-JLPC
OG-LED245-JLPC
OG-LED250-JLPC
OG-LED240-JLPC
OG-LED260-JLPC

20w
40W
60W
50W
60W
90w
100W
80W
120W

L*W * H(mm)
594x86x65
1204x86x65
1204x86x65
1490x86x65
1490x86x65
1490x86x65
1490x86x65
2374x86x65
2374x86x65

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

LUMENS

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
BEADLBBXXEERI

FEATURES:
e Aluminum body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver
® 120° beam angle
* Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY
5 YEAR]

8

®

MODEL NO.

WATTAGE

DIMENSION

VOLTAGE

WARRANTY

OG-LED210-JLPC (2)
OG-LED220-JLPC(2)
OG-LED230-JLPC(2)
OG-LED224-JLPC(2)
OG-LED230-JLPC(2)
OG-LED245-JLPC(2)
OG-LED250-JLPC(2)
OG-LED240-JLPC(2)
OG-LED260-JLPC(2)

20W
40W
60W
50W
60W
90w
100W
80W

120W

L*W * H(mm)
574x66x75
1184x66x75
1184x66x75
1470x66x75
1470x66x75
1470x66x75
1470x66x75
2364x66x75

2364x66x75

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

CRI>83

CRI>90

LUMENS

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

37

MODEL NO.

WATTAGE

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

VOLTAGE

LUMENS WARRANTY

OG-LED10-JLZ
OG-LED15-JLZ
OG-LED20-JLZ
OG-LED30-JLZ
OG-LED25-JLZ
OG-LED30-JLZ
OG-LED40-JLZ

10W

15W
20W
30W
25W
30W
40W

584x81x43

584x81x43
1194x81x43
1194x81x43
1480x81x43
1480x81x43
2370x81x43

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K
4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W

120° 5years
5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W

6500K

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
mMEANDLR

FEATURES:

e Aluminum B

ody

BB BRI

Poly carbonate Cover

e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
®* Microwave motion sensor

* Emergency battery back up
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 YEAR|

MODEL NO.
OG-LED220-SOPC
OG-LED320-SOPC
OG-LED225-SOPC
OG-LED230-SOPC
OG-LED245-SOPC
OG-LED250-SOPC
OG-LED240-SOPC
OG-LED260-SOPC
OG-LED440-SOPC

WATTAGE
40W
60W
50w
60W
90w
100W
80w
120W
160W

DIMENSION

L*W* H(mm)

1188x83x92
1188x83x92
1474x83x92
1474x83x92
1474x83x92
1474x83x92
2372x83x92
2372x83x92
2372x83x92

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

COLOR

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

BEAM
CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

CRI>83

CRI>90

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

120°

5years
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OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver
e 5years warranty
e 100-277V/120-347V/220-240V 50-60Hz
® Easy maintenance
®* CRI>83,CRI>90

OPTIONS:

® 2FT/3FT/AFT/5FT/I6FT/8FT

e CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Microwave motion sensor

®* Emergency battery back up

® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 o
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MODEL NO.
OG-LED20-LPC
OG-LED220-LPC
OG-LED230-LPC
OG-LED225-LPC
OG-LED230-LPC
OG-LED240-LPC
OG-LED260-LPC
OG-LED20/20-LUPC
OG-LED10/20-LUPC
OG-LED10/30-LUPC
OG-LED20/40-LUPC
OG-LED40/40-LUPC
OG-LED25/50-LUPC
OG-LED50/50-LUPC
OG-LED40/60-LUPC
OG-LED60/60-LUPC
OG-LED40/80-LUPC
OG-LED80/80-LUPC
OG-LED60/120-LUPC

WATTAGE
20W
40W
60W
50W
60W
80W
120W
UP:20W DOWN:20W
UP:10W DOWN:20W
UP:10W DOWN:30W
UP:20W DOWN:40W
UP:40W DOWN:40W
UP:25W DOWN:50W
UP:50W DOWN:50W
UP:40W DOWN:60W
UP:60W DOWN:60W
UP:40W DOWN:80W
UP:80W DOWN:80W
UP:60W DOWN:120W

DIMENSION

L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE | COLOR

578X86X75
1188X86X75
1188X86X75
1474X86X75
1474X86X75
2369x86x75
2369x86x75
578x86x75
578x86x75
1188x86x75
1188x86x75
1188x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
1474x86x75
2339x86x75
2369x86x75
2369x86x75

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

CRI>83

CRI>90

LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° 5years
140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
BMEADLORBBIXEZRT

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® Built-in LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

® 3-CCT turnable

® Wattage switchable

® Bluetooth remote control

MODEL NO.
OG-LED10/20-LUPC(2)
OG-LED20/40-LUPC(2)
OG-LED25/50-LUPC(2)
OG-LED40/60-LUPC(2)
OG-LED40/80-LUPC(2)

WATTAGE

UP:10W DOWN:20W
UP:20W DOWN:40W
UP:25W DOWN:50W
UP:40W DOWN:60W

UP:40W DOWN:80W

DIMENSION

L*W* H(mm)

574x50x97

1184x50x97
1184x50x97
1470x50x97
2364x50x97

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

CRI>83 115Lm/W
120° 5years

CRI>90  140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver
e 5years warranty
e 100-277V/120-347V/220-240V 50-60Hz
e Easy maintenance
e CRI>83,CRI>90

OPTIONS:

e 2FT/3FT/AFT/5FT/6FT/8FT

e CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

* Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black

41

DIMENSION

L*W* H(mm)

VOLTAGE

LUMENS WARRANTY

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
OG-LED210-RPC(2) 20W
OG-LED20-RPC(2) 20W
OG-LED220-RPC(2) 40W
OG-LED224-RPC(2) 48W
OG-LED230-RPC(2) 60W
0G-LED230-RPC(2) 60W
0G-LED240-RPC(2) 80W
0G-LED240-RPC(2) 80W
OG-LED248-RPC(2) 96W
OG-LED260-RPC(2) 120W

578x63x65

1188x63x65
1188x63x65
1188x63x65
1474x63x65
1799x63x65
1799x63x65
2369x63x65
2369x63x65
2369x63x65

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

CRI>83  115Lm/W
120° 5years

CRI>90  140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
BMEADLORBBIXEZRT

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
* Emergency battery back up
ON/OFF Switch / Pull chain switch
Outlet socket

USB socket
Color:White,Silver,Black

—> \\\ +—|

—> T«

DIMENSION
L*W* H(mm)

VOLTAGE

BEAM

ANGLE | WARRANTY

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
OG-LED210-HB(2)  10W+10W
OG-LED215-HB(2)  15W+15W
OG-LED220-HB(2)  20W+20W
OG-LED230-HB(2)  30W+30W
OG-LED240-HB(2)  40W+40W
OG-LED250-HB(2)  50W+50W

591x89x131
916x89x131
1201x89x131
1487x89x131
1807x89x131
2375x89x131

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

CRI>83 115Lm/W
120° S5years

CRI>90 = 140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 o
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MODEL NO.

WATTAGE

DIMENSION
L*W * H(mm)

VOLTAGE

LUMENS WARRANTY

OG-LED210-NBPC
OG-LED220-NBPC-2
OG-LED220-NBPC
OG-LED 230-NBPC-4
OG-LED225-NBPC
OG-LED230-NBPC
OG-LED245-NBPC
OG-LED250-NBPC
OG-LED 240-NBPC
OG-LED260-NBPC

20W
40W
40W
60W
50W
60W
90w
100W
80W
120W

615x120x40

615x120x40

1225x120x40
1225x120x40
1511x120x40
1511x120x40
1511x120x40
1511x120x40
2394x120x40
2394x120x40

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

CRI>83 115Lm/W
120° 5years
CRI>90 140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series

mEID

N BB

nn

FEATURES:

® Coldrolled steel housing,

BxXERY

Aluminum heatsink,

Poly carbonate Cover

e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT

YEAR]

DIMENSION

MODEL NO.
OG-LED20-EPC

OG-LED30-EPC
OG-LED40-EPC

WATTAGE
20w
30W
40W

L*W* H(mm)
574x49x250
1184x49x250
1470x49x250

VOLTAGE

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

CRI>83

CRI>90

LUMENS

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

120°

WARRANTY

5years
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OGJG LIGHTING Suspended Mounted Series O0GJG LIGHTING Suspended Mounted Series

BMEADLBBIZIRRT MEANDPBBEIXRRT
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate Cover Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver ® |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance e Easy maintenance
OPTIONS: OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Microwave motion sensor ® Microwave motion sensor
* Emergency battery back up * Emergency battery back up
e Color:White,Silver,Black e Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANT
5 o

DIMENSION

MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
DIMENSION 0G-LED210-WPC 20W 626x99x75
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY 0G.LED220-WPC.2 20w 626x99X75
= = = X X
OG-LED210-NYPC 20w 672x124x63 0G-LED220-WPC 40W 1236x99x75
OG-LED220-NYPC-2 40W 672x124x63 OG-LED320-WPC 60W 1236x99x75
OG-LED220-NYPC 40W 1282x124x63 OG-LED240-WPC 80W 1236x99x75
3000K
- - 60W 1282x124x63 OG-LED340-WPC 120W 1236x99x75
OG-LED320-NYPC x124x 100.277V 3000K
OG-LED330-NYPC 90w 1282x124x63 4000K = CRI>83  115Lm/W OG-LED225-WPC 50w 1522x99x75 | 100-277V
- o 5 years : : 4000K  CRI>83  115Lm/W
OG.LED22ENYPC sow 1568 124x3 | 120-347V ook | crises | saotmme 120 y OG-LED230-WPC 60W 1522x99x75 120507 120e 5 yoars
m OG-LED250-WPC 100W 1522x99x75
OG-LED230-NYPC 60W 1568x124x63 = 220-240V 5000K = CRI>90 = 140Lm/W
6500K OG-LED260-WPC 120W 1522x99x75  220-240V
OG-LED245-NYPC 90W 1568x124x63 0G-LED350-WPC 150w 1529X99X75 6500K
OG-LED250-NYPC 100W 1568x124x63 P —— ppse— P———
DIERLELAATHN Y= I 2452x124x63 0G-LED240-WPC-8 80W 2406x99x75
0G-LED620-NYPC 120W 2452x124x63 OG-LED340-WPC-8 120W 2406x99x75
OG-LED440-WPC 160W 2406x99x75

OG-LED640-WPC 240W 2406x99x75



OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
PMEADLOBBXEZRST

FEATURES:
e Coldrolled steel housing,
Aluminum heatsink,
Poly carbonate Cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY'
5 YEAR|
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MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-HYPC
OG-LED220-HYPC
OG-LED230-HYPC

(o)-

WATTAGE
20w

40W
60W

DIMENSION
L*W* H(mm)

577x71x83/577x128x112
1187x71x83 /1187x128x112
1501x71x83/1501x128x112

VOLTAGE
100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

BEAM
COLOR | CRI |LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

CRI>83 115Lm/W
120° 5years
CRI>90 140Lm/W

OGJG LIGHTING

Suspended Mounted Series
BMEADLORBBIXEZRT

FEATURES:
® Coldrolled steel housing,
Aluminum heatsink,
Poly carbonate Cover
® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver
e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Color:White,Silver,Black

=

MODEL NO.

Ol=

WATTAGE

DIMENSION
L*W* H(mm)

VOLTAGE

LUMENS WARRANTY

OG-LED210-HFPC
OG-LED220-HFPC
OG-LED230-HFPC

20W
40W
60W

605x71x92 /605x128x112
1215x71x92/1215x128x112
1501x71x92/1501x128x112

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

CRI>83 115Lm/W

120° 5years

CRI>90 140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING

Recessed Mounted Series
wmANL LT EXERI

FEATURES:
e Aluminum Body
Poly carbonate cover
e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Color:White,Silver,Black

—\\ 1<+

MODEL NO.

WATTAGE

L1

DIMENSION
L*W* H(mm)

VOLTAGE

LUMENS WARRANTY

OG-LED210-RPC
OG-LED20-RPC

OG-LED220-RPC
OG-LED224-RPC
OG-LED230-RPC
OG-LED230-RPC
OG-LED240-RPC
OG-LED240-RPC
OG-LED248-RPC
OG-LED260-RPC

20w
20w
40W
48W
60W
60W
80w
80W
96W
120W

599x86x66

1209x86x66
1209x86x66
1209x86x66
1495x86x66
1820x86x66
1820x86x66
2390x86x66
2390x86x66
2390x86x66

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

CRI>83  115Lm/W
120° 5years
CRI>90 140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING Waterproof Light Series

B X T B B 5

FEATURES:

e PC housing and cover

e Stainless steel clips

e Silicon perimeter gasket
Replaceable LED strips
Isolated LED driver
Easy maintenance
IP66

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
®* Microwave motion sensor

DIMENSION BEAM
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

OG-LED10-SF 618x81x74
| oe-eniosE 1002770 cRi83 | HoLmw

120-347V 5years

OG-LED30-SF 30W 1515x81x74 220-240V CRI>90 | 140Lm/W




Waterproof Light Series

OGJG LIGHTING B K ¥ B B 7%

FEATURES:

® PC housing and PC cover
e Stainless steel clips

e Silicon perimeter gasket
® Replaceable LED strips

® |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

* |P66

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

e Microwave motion sensor

* Emergency battery back up

WARRANT
5 YEAR|

OGJG LIGHTING

Waterproof Light Series
Bk T B R 7

FEATURES:

e PC housing and PC cover
e Stainless steel clips

e Silicon perimeter gasket
* Replaceable LED strips

e [solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

e |P66

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

e Microwave motion sensor
* Emergency battery back up

IP66
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IP66
w L
SR 4 N
H
— - J

DIMENSION | DIMENSION
WIDE VERSION | SLIM VERSION

MODEL NO. |WATTAGE| | *W*H(mm) | L*W*H(mm) |VOLTAGE|COLOR| CRI [LUMENS|ANGLE | WARRANTY
0G-LED210-SF 20W  618x116x74 618x81x74

OG-LED220-SF-2  40W  618x116x74 618x81x74

- 3000K
OG-LED220-SF AW | 1215x116x74 | 1215x81x74 OO 2TV ok CRI>83 115Lm/W
120-347V 5000K 120° 5years

OG-LED230-SF 60W 1215x116x74 1215x81x74 220-240V 500K CRI>90 140Lm/W

0G-LED225-SF 50W  1515x116x74  1515x81x74

OG-LED230-SF-5 ~ 60W  1515x116x74  1515x81x74

w
) 4
H
— (N

DIMENSION

MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm)
OG-LED410-SF 40W 664x140x90
OG-LED415-SF 60W 664x140x90

OG-LED420-SF 80W 1274x140x90

OG-LED430-SF 100W 1574x140x90

VOLTAGE

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

CRI>83

CRI>90

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° S5years

140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING Waterproof Light Series OGJG LIGHTING Yl;/ati;pr?kc;f Liéht zﬁerie;J

Bk T B R 3

FEATURES:

® PC housing and PC cover
e Stainless steel clips

e Silicon perimeter gasket
® Replaceable LED strips
Isolated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

FEATURES:
® PC housing and PC cover

e Stainless steel clips e |[P66

e Silicon perimeter gasket

® Replaceable LED strips

® |solated LED driver

¢ Easy maintenance OPTIONS:

* |IP66 e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Microwave motion sensor

OPTIONS: * Emergency battery back up

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
Microwave motion sensor
Emergency battery back up

WARRANT
5 o

wARRANT vecoo =
e000®
YEAR 0000® -~
e000®
0e0000® |

ce00®
0000 -
LR ]
e000@ |}
i IP66 IP66
W L
w L ) e N
SR e ™ H
H \___J \ Y,

DIMENSION DIMENSION
L*W*H(mm
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*We Himm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS FP—— MODEL NO. WATTAGE (mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
OG-LED210-SF(L) = 20W 650x110x90 OG-LED210-SF(S) | 20W 660x95x82 3000K
100277V 0ok | CRIZ83  11sLmw OG-LED220-SF(S)  40W 1200x95x82 0277V CRI>83  115Lm/W

- _ 4000K . - - x95x 4000K
OG-LED220-SF(L) 40W 1215x110x90 120-347V 5000K 120 5 years 120-347V 120° 5years
OG-LED430-SF(L)  80~120W = 2450x110x90  220-240V 500k ~ CRI>90  140Lm/W OG-LED225-SF(S)  Sow 1960x95x82 oy 0P cRI>90 140Lmiw

OG-LED420-SF(S) 80~100W  2450x95x82 6500K
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OGJG LIGHTING

IP67

Waterproof Light Series
z 5

B oK T B

FEATURES:

® Stretching Aluminum Body
e Tempered Glass Lens
Stainless steel clips
Silicon perimeter gasket
Replaceable LED strips
Isolated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

* |P67

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

e Microwave motion sensor
* Emergency battery back up

OGJG LIGHTING

Waterproof Light Series
BimoXK T B R 7

FEATURES:

e Stainless steel housing
e Tempered Glass Lens

e Stainless steel clips

e Silicon perimeter gasket
e Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

° |P65

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

® Microwave motion sensor
* Emergency battery back up

WARRANTY'
5 YEAR]

IP66
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MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-X

OG-LED220-X
OG-LED230-X
OG-LED225-X
OG-LED230-X-5

WATTAGE
20W
40W
60W
50W
60W

DIMENSION
L*W*H(mm) | voLTAGE
630x115x79
1230x115x79
100-277v  3000K  spises
1230x115x79 ) 4000K
120-347V 5000K
1530x115x79  220-240V  gsook | CRI>90
1530x115x79

LUMENS WARRANTY

115Lm/W
120° 5years

140Lm/W

MODEL NO.
OG-LED210-GSF

OG-LED220-GSF
OG-LED230-GSF
OG-LED225-GSF
OG-LED230-GSF

WATTAGE
20w
40W
60W
50W
60W

DIMENSION

L*W * H(mm)

710x140x97

1310x140x97
1310x140x97
1610x140x97
1610x140x97

VOLTAGE

100-277V
120-347V
220-240V

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

LUMENS WARRANTY

CRI>83 115Lm/W

120° 5years

CRI>90 140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING

Waterproof Light Series
) R S B = NS |

FEATURES:

e Coldrolled steel housing
e Stainless steel frame

e Aluminum heat sink

e Acrylic cover

e |solated LED driver

e Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

w

\

Ho ]
DIMENSION
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm)
0G-LED220-J 10W 618x81x74
OG-LED230-J 20W 1215x81x74

57

BEAM
VOLTAGE | COLOR LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

100-277v 300K CcRI>83  115Lmw
120-347V 5000K 120° 5years
220240v | 9000K | GRI>90  140Lm/W

Waterproof Light Series

OGJG LIGHTING B K T B & 7%

FEATURES:

® PC body,PC cover

e |solated LED driver

® Epistar 2835 LED chips
® Easy maintenance

e |IP65

OPTIONS:
e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

®* Microwave motion sensor
e Emergency battery back up

Je00®
Jiieell mw
0cen0®
e000® | ]
IP65

DIMENSION
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY
0G-SC20 20W
320x320x65 499277y 3000K CRI>83  115Lm/W
0G-SC30 30w 320x320x65  120-347V ggggﬁ 120° 5years

0G-SC40 40W 320x320x65 ~ 220-240V  g5gok |~ CRI>90  140Lm/W
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OGJG LIGHTING Waterproof Light Series

ok T B R 3

FEATURES:

® PC body,PC cover

® |solated LED driver

e Epistar 2835 LED chips
e Easy maintenance

e |[P65

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Microwave motion sensor

* Emergency battery back up

IP65

59

L O

DIMENSION BEAM
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE | COLOR CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY
20W

0G-CC20

320x64
® 100-277V 2888E CRI>83  115Lm/W

0G-CC30 30W (¢320x64 120-347V 00 120° 5years

o0t ow 0320x64 220-240V  gsgok | CRI>90  140Lm/W
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Industrial High Bay Series
T W 8B BT & K 5

Industrial High Bay Series
T W 8| BT &E K 7

OGJG LIGHTING

OGJG LIGHTING

FEATURES:

e Aluminum Body

® Poly carbonate cover

® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

® Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
e Microwave motion sensor

e Emergency battery back up

e Color:White,Silver,Black

FEATURES:

e 0.8mm steel housing

® 1.2mm aluminum heatsink
® Poly carbonate Cover

OPTIONS:
® Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
®* Microwave motion sensor

® Replaceable LED strips
® |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

® Emergency battery back up
® Color:White,Silver,Black

WARRANTY'
5 YEAR|
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DIMENSION BEAM
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) VOLTAGE | COLOR CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY
0G-LED220-BG 40W 1210x253x85
0G-LED320-BG 60W 1210x253x85
DIMENSION i )
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS WARRANTY OG-LED420-BG sow 1210x253x85
OG-LED340-BG 120W 1210x253x85
OG-PLED-420 80W 615x285x100
OG-LED440-BG 160W 1210x253x85
OG-PLED-620
120W 615x410x100 OG-LED540-BG 200W 1210x253x85
OG-PLED-420 3000K
- - 80W 1225x285x100 OG-LED225-BG 50W 1496x253x85  100-277V
OG-PLED-430 120W 1225x285x100 3000K OG-LED230-BG 60W 1496x253x85 4000K  CRI>83 = 115Lm/W
100-277V 120-347V 120° Syears
OG-PLED-440 160W 1225x285x100 4000K CRI>83 115Lm/W OG-LED425-BG 100W 1496x253x85 5000K CRI>90 140Lm/W
OG-PLED-450 200W i 120-347v 120° Syears OG-LED430-BG 120W 1496x253x85  220-240V
0G.-PLED-620 120W 19225x410x100 | 220-240V 0G-LED540-BG 200W 1496x253x85
6500K 0G-LED640-BG 240W 1496x253x85
OG-PLED-630 180W 1225x410x100
0G-LED240-BG 80W 2380x253x85
OG-PLED-640 240W 1225x410x100
0G-LED260-BG 120W 2380x253x85
0G-PLED-650 w
300 (LA BT OG-LED360-BG 180W 2380x253x85
OG-LED460-BG 240W 2380x253x85
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OGJG LIGHTING Industrial High Bay Series O0GJG LIGHTING Industrial High Bay Series

T BB BB T & & 7% T ik 88 BB T & &K %l
FEATURES: FEATURES:
e Cold rolled steel housing, ® Flicker-free, flicker coeffcient < 1%
Aluminum heatsink, ® Both non-dimmable version (YB) and dimmable version(YA) are available,
Poly carbonate cover the YAis of 0/1-10V, PWM and resistance dimming and the dimming range is

0-100%; The light can be dimmed off without cutting of the AC power.
Efficiency 95%

® The 12V cable is reserved for connecting the sensors, zigbhee module,
DALI module, etc. to realize the smart control.

Potentiometeris equipped on top of the LEDdriver to adjust the output
current/power of the finished high bay;

® Surge protection: L-N 4KV, L/IN-GND 4KV,

e Replaceable LED strips
e |solated LED driver

® Easy maintenance

OPTIONS:

e Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI
® Microwave motion sensor

® Emergency battery back up

® Color:White,Silver,Black

DIMENSION BEAM
MODEL NO. WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE | COLOR CRI LUMENS | ANGLE | WARRANTY

OG-LED220-WB 40W 1225x175x73
OG-LED320-WB 60W 1225x175x73
OG-LED240-WB 80W 1225x175x73 DIMENSION
3000K MODEL NO. | WATTAGE | L*W*H(mm) | VOLTAGE LUMENS MATERIAL | WARRANTY
OG-LED330-WB 90W 1225x175x73
100-277v 0G-UFO-120 = 50-120W 9270x114 3000K  CRI>73
OG-LED340-WB 120w 1225x175x73 4000K = CRI>83 = 115Lm/W 220-240V 4000k 140Lm/W Aluminum
120-347V 120° 5years OG-UFO-150  80-150W ©310x119 CRI>83 120° ) ) 5years
— o 1ot 100277V oo0oK 180Lm/W Die Casting
5000K | CRI>90 | 140Lm/W OG-UF0-200 = 130-200W  ®360x131 - 6500K CRI>90
OG-LED230-WB 60W 1511x175x73 220-240V
6500K
OG-LED250-WB 100W 1511x175x73
OG-LED260-WB 120W 1511x175x73
OG-LED330-WB-5 90W 1511x175x73
OG-LED350-WB 150W 1511x175x73

OG-LED360-WB 180W 1511x175x73
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